2012/2013 Prima Divisione - Girone A

classifica completa 20° giornata

SQUADRA
Basket Covo

e Pall. Martinengo
I
STM Martinengo

¢~ Pallac. Palosco

Virtus Arzago

Pall. Mafalda
Angels Pontirolo
Easy Basket
Pol. Calcinatese
Pol. Grumello
Bariano Basket

Basket Stezzano

@
®
b

&)

risultati della 20° giornata

05/04/2013 21:30
Stezzano - Palestra Via Vallini, 2

28/03/2013 21:30
Spirano - Palestra Scuole Medie
Via S.Antonio s.n.c.

05/04/2013 21:15
Grumello del Monte - Palestra
comunale Via D.P. Belotti, 10

02/04/2013 21:30
Mornico al Serio - Palestra
comunale Via Zerra s.n.c.

05/04/2013 21:15
Martinengo - Palestra comunale Via
Zambianchi, 1

03/04/2013 21:00
Grassobbio - Palestra Scuole
Elementari Via Don Rossetti

www.pallacanestropalosco.it

PT
32 20
32 20
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26 20
26 20
16 20
12 20
12 20
10 20
10 20

4 20

Basket Stezzano

Pall. Mafalda

Pol. Grumello

Pol. Calcinatese

Bariano Basket

Easy Basket
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38 - 59
41 - 45
58 - 70
32-74
43 - 67
44 - 52

12

14

14

15

15
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PF
1180

1089
1158
986
1167
966
878
1009
1024
1055
990

790

Angels Pontirolo

Pallac. Palosco

STM Martinengo

Virtus Arzago

Pall. Martinengo

Basket Covo

PS
942

896

913

840

1022

875

971

1113

1245

1166

1167

1142

DP
238

193

245

146

145

91

-104

-221

-111

-177

-352
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